cONSTRUCTION & FIVE YEARS MAINTENANCE OF ROAD FROM SPM ROAD TO 

SOBHI TOLA BAIRAI PS SCHOOL (hereinafter called "the works") and the Employer has 

accepted the Bid y the Contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of 

ary delers therein, at a cost of Rs. 26,01,360/ (RUPEES TWENTY SIX LAKH ONE THOUSAND 

THREE HUNDRED & SIXTY ONLY)